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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Rossi4392
Southeastern Gymnast

9.125 9.500 9.4759.075 37.175
2 1 15 1 1 

1 

Megan Kunar4174
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.300 9.175 9.1759.400 37.050
1 10 1 7T 2 

2 

Jacquelyn Rossi4398
Southeastern Gymnast

8.900 9.200 9.4009.350 36.850
8T 8T 2 2 3 

3 

Piper Snider4464
Tri-County Gymnastic

9.050 9.325 9.1759.175 36.725
3T 3 11T 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Dunn4460
Tri-County Gymnastic

9.000 9.200 9.2759.225 36.700
5T 8T 6T 3 5 

5 

Aaliyah Hatchett4180
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.750 9.350 9.2259.250 36.575
12 2 3T 4* 6T

6T

Cereen Abdine4320
Precision Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 9.2259.200 36.575
10T 4 8T 4* 6T

6T

Mia Adams4367
Salem Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 8.7009.200 36.225
3T 5 8* 15 8T

8T

Anvi Charvu4417
Team Attraction Gymn

8.850 9.250 8.9259.200 36.225
10T 6 8* 11T 8T

8T

Kayla Hamilton4012
Artistic Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.8509.250 36.150
8T 11 3T 13 10T

10T

Lauren Garlinghouse4434
Team Attraction Gymn

9.000 8.775 9.2009.175 36.150
5T 16 11T 6 10T

10T

Emily Shepard4214
Lee County Gymnastic

8.925 8.975 8.9259.250 36.075
7 12T 3T 11T 12 

12 

Maya Nelson4021
Asheville Gymnastics

8.450 9.225 9.0259.225 35.925
15 7 6T 9T 13 

13 

Bailey Koneski4211
Lee County Gymnastic

8.725 8.975 9.0259.125 35.850
13 12T 13T 9T 14 

14 

Danielle Salerno4186
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.600 8.975 8.8009.125 35.500
14 12T 13T 14 15 

15 

Alexandra Pallander4182
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.400 8.800 8.4758.800 34.475
16 15 16 16 16 

16 
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